
Tot List  

Name of the Institution : ............................................................................................................................. .............................................................................................................. 

EIIN ...................................... Institution Code ...................................... Thana/Upozila & Code ........................................... District & Code ....................................................... . 

Email address ........................................................................................ 

Table ‘A’ 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Student’s Name 
Father’s Name 
Mother’s Name 

Group 
Shift, Section 

& 
Roll No. 

Date of 
Birth & Sex 

Religion & 
Related Sub. 

Code 

Optional 
Sub. & 
Code 

Subject Codes 
JSC Exam. Info. 

Reg, No. Roll No. GPA 

  Humanities     

 
 
 
 
 

   

 

Table ‘B’ 

Sl. 
No. 

Student’s Name 
Father’s Name 
Mother’s Name 

Group 
Shift, Section 

& 
Roll No. 

Date of 
Birth & Sex 

Religion & 
Related Sub. 

Code 

Optional 
Sub. & 
Code 

Subject Codes 
JSC Exam. Info. 

Reg, No. Roll No. GPA 

  Science     

 
 
 
 
 

   

 
Table ‘C’ 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Student’s Name 
Father’s Name 
Mother’s Name 

Group 
Shift, Section 

& 
Roll No. 

Date of 
Birth & Sex 

Religion & 
Related Sub. 

Code 

Optional 
Sub. & 
Code 

Subject Codes 
JSC Exam. Info. 

Reg, No. Roll No. GPA 

 

 
 
 
 

Business 
Studies 

    

 
 
 
 
 

   

 


	Name of the Institution: 
	EIIN: 
	Institution Code: 
	ThanaUpozila  Code: 
	District  Code: 
	Email address: 
	Text4: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off


